June 10
June 17

June 23

June 30

July
July
July

July
July

July
July
July
July

July
July

July

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.

LT B N

14

18
20
21

22
23

28
1
1
2
6
i
10
15
17
17
23
25
31

31

Sept. 7

NATIONAL DAYS—Continued

Portugal
Iceland

Luxembourg

Congo
(Kinshasa)

Rwanda

Canada

United States of
America

Venezuela

France

Iraq

Spain
Colombia
Belgium

Poland
United Arab
Republic

Peru
Dahomey
Switzerland
Jamaica
Bolivia
Ivory Coast
Ecuador
Korea
Gabon
Indonesia
Romania
Uruguay
Trinidad and
Tobago
Malaysia
Brazl

Day of Portugal

Proclamation of the Repub-
lic (1944)

Celebration of the Birthday
of His Royal Highness
Grand Duke Jean (1921).

Independence Day (1960)

Independence Day
Confederation (1867)
Independence (1776)

Independence (1811)

Capture of the Bastille
(1789)

Anniversary of the Revolu-
tion and the Establish-
ment of the Republic

Spanish Labour Day

Independence (1810)

Accession of King Leopold
I (1831)

National Liberation (1944)

National Day

Independence (1821)
Independence Day
Confederation (1291)
Independence Day

Independence Day
Independence Day (1809)
National Day

National Day
Independence (1945)
Liberation Day
Independence (1825)

National Day
Independence Day
Independence (1822)
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