NATIONAL DAYS-Continued

June 10	Portugal	Day of Portugal
June 17	Iceland	Proclamation of the Repub- lic (1944)
June 23	Luxembourg	Celebration of the Birthday of His Royal Highness Grand Duke Jean (1921).
June 30	Congo (Kinshasa)	Independence Day (1960)
July 1	Rwanda	Independence Day
July 1	Canada	Confederation (1867)
July 4	United States of America	Independence (1776)
July 5	Venezuela	Independence (1811)
July 14	France	Capture of the Bastille (1789)
July 14	Iraq	Anniversary of the Revolu- tion and the Establish- ment of the Republic
July 18	Spain	Spanish Labour Day
July 20	Colombia	Independence (1810)
July 21	Belgium	Accession of King Leopold I (1831)
July 22	Poland	National Liberation (1944)
July 23	United Arab Republic	National Day
July 28	Peru	Independence (1821)
Aug. 1	Dahomey	Independence Day
Aug. 1	Switzerland	Confederation (1291)
Aug. 2	Jamaica	Independence Day
Aug. 6	Bolivia	Nov. 11 Sweden
Aug. 7	Ivory Coast	Independence Day
Aug. 10	Ecuador	Independence Day (1809)
Aug. 15	Korea	National Day
Aug. 17	Gabon	National Day
Aug. 17	Indonesia	Independence (1945)
Aug. 23	Romania	Liberation Day
Aug. 25	Uruguay	Independence (1825)
Aug. 31	Trinidad and	
150	Tobago	National Day
Aug. 31	Malaysia	Independence Day
Sept. 7	Brazil	Independence (1822)